
CCCFT Steering Committee, July 2018-June 2020: 
 
President: Sharon Saxton (ssaxton@cascadia.edu) 
HIstorian: David Shapiro (dshapiro@cascadia.edu)  
Treasurer: Mike Panitz (mpanitz@cascadia.edu)  
Membership: Louise Spiegler (lspiegler@cascadia.edu) and Lindsay Custer 
(lcuster@cascadia.edu)  
Conflict resolution: Robyn Ferret (rferret@cascadia.edu) and Madeline Gorges 
(mgorges@cascadia.edu)  
Activities: Midori Sakura (msakura@cascadia.edu) and Leah Schubert 
(lschubert@cascadia.edu)  
Contract Management: Brian Bansenauer (bbansenauer@cascadia.edu) and Greg 
Campbell (gcampbell@cascadia.edu)  
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